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Balansrapport Hjart-Lung Solna/Sundbyberg
Utskriven 2021-01-10

Tillgéngar

1920
1540
1953
1956
1957

Bank/Plusgiro

Bank

Férutbetalda hyror
Bundet eget kapital, bank

Edits minnesfond

Summa Tillgédngar:

Skulder och eget kapital

2061
2101
2105
2440

Summa Skulder och eget kapital:

Balanserat resultat
Upplupna kostnader
Reserv lokalunderhall

Leverantorsskulder

Summering

Summa tillgangar

Summa skulder:

Arets resultat:

hitps:/f/medlem.foreningssupport.se/hjartlung/open24/admin/accounting/reportBalance.asp

Ing&ende balans

13 012,00
5 515,00

9 149,00
45 000,00
4 810,00
77 486,00

-64 274,00
0,00

-4 500,00
-8 712,00
-77 486,00

77 486,00
-77 486,00

0,00

Fdrandring perioden

10 217,92
0,00
-9 149,00
0,00
0,00

1 068,92

0,00
-1 300,00
4 500,00
8 712,00

11 912,00

1 068,92
11 912,00

12 980,92

Utgdende balans

23 229,92
5 515,00
0,00

45 000,00
4 810,00
78 554,92

-64 274,00
-1 300,00
0,00

0,00

-65 574,00

78 554,92
-65 574,00

12 980,92
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